
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1998;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199801070000
03551

01/07/1998
08:57:46

M & M
CARPET
CARE AND
HOUSEKEEPI
NG INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

M & M
CARPET
CARE AND
HOUSEKEEPI
NG INC

199801230000
24961

01/23/1998
02:48:25

MEDICAL
SALES
CONSULTANT
S INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

MEDICAL
SALES
CONSULTANT
S INC

199801270000
27401

01/27/1998
10:41:02

PURE TURF
PRODUCTS
LLC

LIMITED L CO PURE TURF
PRODUCTS
LLC

199801120000
11471

01/12/1998
03:37:19

R E M INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

R E M INC

199801120000
11471

01/12/1998
03:37:19

R E M INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

R E M INC

199801280000
29081

01/28/1998
10:53:56

POPS LAWN &
LOCK UP
SERVICE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

POPS LAWN &
LOCK UP
SERVICE INC

199801290000
30661

01/29/1998
12:04:27

LANCET
MEDICAL
SYSTEMS INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

LANCET
MEDICAL
SYSTEMS INC

199801290000
30841

01/29/1998
02:27:39

OAK
MOUNTAIN
YOUTH
BASEBALL &
SOFTBALL
ASSOCI
ATION INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

OAK
MOUNTAIN
YOUTH
BASEBALL &
SOFTBALL
ASSOCI,
ATION INC

199801300000
31491

01/30/1998
10:42:02

NOVARE
MARKETING &
BROKERAGE
LLC

LIMITED L CO NOVARE
MARKETING &
BROKERAGE
LLC

199801300000
31491

01/30/1998
10:42:02

NOVARE
MARKETING &
BROKERAGE
LLC

LIMITED L CO NOVARE
MARKETING &
BROKERAGE
LLC

199802020000
32561

02/02/1998
10:55:37

OFFICE
PARTNERS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

OFFICE
PARTNERS
INC

199801200000
18321

01/20/1998
10:52:24

MAX
WOODROW
CORPORATIO
N

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

MAX
WOODROW
CORPORATIO
N

199801200000
18321

01/20/1998
10:52:24

MAX
WOODROW
CORPORATIO
N

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

MAX
WOODROW
CORPORATIO
N

199801200000
19321

01/20/1998
03:36:32

KINGWOOD
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

KINGWOOD
ASSEMBLY OF
GOD

199801200000
19441

01/20/1998
04:33:52

KOBE
RESTAURANT
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KOBE
RESTAURANT
INC

199801200000
19441

01/20/1998
04:33:52

KOBE
RESTAURANT
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KOBE
RESTAURANT
INC



199801210000
21081

01/21/1998
12:07:35

QUALITY
WINDOW
CLEANING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

QUALITY
WINDOW
CLEANING
INC

199802190000
55401

02/19/1998
09:22:09

KLM INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KLM INC

199802190000
55401

02/19/1998
09:22:09

KLM INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KLM INC

199802060000
41901

02/06/1998
03:08:07

LANDVIEW
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

LANDVIEW
INC

199802190000
56221

02/19/1998
11:52:03

PUT IT
TOGETHER
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

PUT IT
TOGETHER
INC

199802090000
43771

02/09/1998
11:58:40

R & M
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

R & M
ENTERPRISES
INC

199802160000
50261

02/16/1998
09:54:20

NORDON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO NORDON
INVESTMENT
S LLC

199802260000
65311

02/26/1998
10:21:08

LAKA INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

LAKA INC

199803130000
88391

03/13/1998
11:31:34

OHD LLC LIMITED L CO OHD LLC

199803130000
88431

03/13/1998
11:49:47

NORTHSTAR
RESEARCH
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NORTHSTAR
RESEARCH
INC

199803130000
88401

03/13/1998
11:34:43

NEWBANKS
ENVIRONMEN
TAL TEAM LLC

LIMITED L CO NEWBANKS
ENVIRONMEN
TAL TEAM LLC

199803130000
88431

03/13/1998
11:49:47

NORTHSTAR
RESEARCH
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NORTHSTAR
RESEARCH
INC

199803130000
88841

03/13/1998
01:22:00

KMC HOMES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KMC HOMES
INC

199803130000
88841

03/13/1998
01:22:00

KMC HOMES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

KMC HOMES
INC


