Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801070000 03551	01/07/1998 08:57:46	M & M CARPET CARE AND HOUSEKEEPI NG INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	M & M CARPET CARE AND HOUSEKEEPI NG INC						
199801230000 24961	01/23/1998 02:48:25	MEDICAL SALES CONSULTANT S INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	MEDICAL SALES CONSULTANT S INC						
199801270000 27401	01/27/1998 10:41:02	PURE TURF PRODUCTS LLC		LIMITED L CO	PURE TURF PRODUCTS LLC						
199801120000 11471	01/12/1998 03:37:19	R E M INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	R E M INC						
199801120000 11471	01/12/1998 03:37:19	R E M INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	R E M INC						
199801280000 29081	01/28/1998 10:53:56	POPS LAWN & LOCK UP SERVICE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	POPS LAWN & LOCK UP SERVICE INC						
199801290000 30661	01/29/1998 12:04:27	LANCET MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	LANCET MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC						
199801290000 30841	01/29/1998 02:27:39	OAK MOUNTAIN YOUTH BASEBALL & SOFTBALL ASSOCI ATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	OAK MOUNTAIN YOUTH BASEBALL & SOFTBALL ASSOCI, ATION INC						
199801300000 31491	01/30/1998 10:42:02	NOVARE MARKETING & BROKERAGE LLC		LIMITED L CO	NOVARE MARKETING & BROKERAGE LLC						
99801300000 31491	01/30/1998 10:42:02	NOVARE MARKETING & BROKERAGE LLC		LIMITED L CO	NOVARE MARKETING & BROKERAGE LLC						
199802020000 32561	02/02/1998 10:55:37	OFFICE PARTNERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	OFFICE PARTNERS INC						
99801200000 8321	01/20/1998 10:52:24	MAX WOODROW CORPORATIO N		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	MAX WOODROW CORPORATIO N						
99801200000 8321	01/20/1998 10:52:24	MAX WOODROW CORPORATIO N		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	MAX WOODROW CORPORATIO N						
99801200000 9321	01/20/1998 03:36:32	KINGWOOD ASSEMBLY OF GOD		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	KINGWOOD ASSEMBLY OF GOD						
99801200000 9441	01/20/1998 04:33:52	KOBE RESTAURANT INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	KOBE RESTAURANT INC						
99801200000 9441	01/20/1998 04:33:52	KOBE RESTAURANT INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI	KOBE RESTAURANT INC						

	1	T T		-			1	ı	
199801210000 21081	01/21/1998 12:07:35	QUALITY WINDOW CLEANING INC		ORPORATI	QUALITY WINDOW CLEANING INC				
199802190000 55401	02/19/1998 09:22:09	KLM INC		ORD OF ORPORATI	KLM INC				
199802190000 55401	02/19/1998 09:22:09	KLM INC		ORD OF ORPORATI	KLM INC				
199802060000 41901	02/06/1998 03:08:07	LANDVIEW INC		ORD OF ORPORATI	LANDVIEW INC				
199802190000 56221	02/19/1998 11:52:03	PUT IT TOGETHER INC			PUT IT TOGETHER INC				
199802090000 43771	02/09/1998 11:58:40	R & M ENTERPRISES INC			R & M ENTERPRISES INC				
199802160000 50261	02/16/1998 09:54:20	NORDON INVESTMENT S LLC	LIMI		NORDON INVESTMENT S LLC				
199802260000 65311	02/26/1998 10:21:08	LAKA INC		ORD OF ORPORATI	LAKA INC				
199803130000 88391	03/13/1998 11:31:34	OHD LLC	LIMI	TED L CO	OHD LLC				
199803130000 88431	03/13/1998 11:49:47	NORTHSTAR RESEARCH INC		ORPORATI	NORTHSTAR RESEARCH INC				
199803130000 88401	03/13/1998 11:34:43	NEWBANKS ENVIRONMEN TAL TEAM LLC	LIMI		NEWBANKS ENVIRONMEN TAL TEAM LLC				
199803130000 88431	03/13/1998 11:49:47	NORTHSTAR RESEARCH INC			NORTHSTAR RESEARCH INC				
199803130000 88841	03/13/1998 01:22:00	KMC HOMES INC		ORD OF ORPORATI	KMC HOMES INC				
199803130000 88841	03/13/1998 01:22:00	KMC HOMES INC		ORD OF ORPORATI	KMC HOMES INC				